
The Judiciary, State of Hawaii 
Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction 

Contract (or PO) Number: JUD Contract No. J11164 

Method of Procurement: Request for Proposals No. J11164  

Department: The Judiciary 

Division: Information Technology & Communications Division 

Vendor: JP NETWORK INTEGRATION CONSULTING, LLC 

 4745 Aukai St., Honolulu, HI  96816  

Description: Provide network consultation, maintenance, and installation services 
to The Judiciary, State of Hawaii 

Notice of Award Date: 06/24/11  

Start Date(mm/dd/yy): 07/01/11 

Amended: 07/01/12, First Amendment to Agreement 

 07/01/13, Second Amendment to Agreement  

End Date: 06/30/14, w/one optional 12-month extension remaining 

Original Award Amount: $231,712.00  FY 2012 Funds 

 $231,712.00  FY 2013 Funds 

 $231,712.00  FY 2014 Funds 

 Final Contract Amount: Ongoing 

Contact Information 

Contact Person: Richard Murakami, Telecommunications Svcs Branch Chief 

Phone: 808-538-5314 

E-mail: richard.h.murakami@courts.hawaii.gov  

Comments: Second Amendment to Agreement executed up through 06/30/14. 

 

 

File: Contract\Forms\Internet Bidding Site Award Form.wpd 

mailto:richard.h.murakami@courts.hawaii.gov

